
AccuWeat er®7-Da
Sunday Monday

'

:'-££L
Humid with sun, some

clouds, chance late
t-storm.

High 87, Low 64
UV: 8
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Chance for a shower
early; otherwise,
variable clouds.
High 81, Low 60

UV: 6

Variable clouds; shower
or t-storm possible.

High 81, Low 62
UV. 6

The local 7-Day Forecast is
7-9, high; 10 or above, very
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Times of sun and
clouds.

High 83, Low 60
UV: 7
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For the week ending Wednesday, Jul 23
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Month to BB4
Season to date 1464
Farming Forecast

j The first part of Sunday should
be dry with sunshine. Some
clouds will move in during the

”

day and a thunderstorm can
cross the region later in the day or at
night. Winds will be southwest at 10-20
mph. Eight to ten hours of sunshine is
expected The average humidity will be
80 percent in the morhing, then 50-55
percent in the afternoon. Cold front may
be nearby Monday and Tuesday.
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Surroun
Thursday

Partly sunny and
warm

High 87, Low 68
UV. 8

Areas
Friday
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Clouds and sun with a

showeror
thunderstorm possible

High 85, Low 62
UV- 5

IV Index number, the greater the neei

UV. 7

Regional Forecast

Shown is Sunday’s
weather Temperatures
are highs and lows for

30-Day Precipitation Outlook
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Sun and some clouds

High 81, Low 60

eye and skin protection 0-2, minimal, 3-4, low, 5-6, moderate,
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BARAL.FA 321 Q Increased Quality
One of the highest forage quality varieties anywhere.
Fine stems, large leaves - well proven, widely adapted,

29/30 Disease Resistance

Newl
BARALFA B3HR• limited supply
Very impressive yielder with great disease resistance
and fast regrowth. 109% of mean at 1998Rock Springs
trial (average of 3 years’ data and still looking strong)!

30/30 Disease Resistance
4.8 Fall Dormancy
2.5 Winter Hardiness

BARALFA 54
A high yielder for southern Pennsylvania and Maryland

BARAL.FA 421 Q Increased Quality
In the last 2yrs. we have had more good comments
on its performance than any other variety. Very strong
dense crown and great root system. Tolerates earlier
cuts, moist soils, and traffic better than most varieties.

30/30 Disease Resistance

Add A Late Maturing Grass
BARAULA ORCHARDGRASS - Heads out 12-14
days later than Pennlate. Fine leafed - not as clumpy.

ALFAMATE - Our own mixture of Baraula and Hakan
Alaska Brome, a high energy, droughttolerant grass
that establishes very quickly.
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Helping the family farm prosper by specializing in
high quality forages and grazing since 1993.

96 Paradise Lane, Ronks, PA 17572

n..cou*f
717-687-6224

Toll Free: 1-866-687-6224 j

Atglan/ Sylvan Smoker
Bedford CoI Kenneth Martin
Belleville/ WayneVoder
Berke CoI Paul Keller
BlairCol Mill Hill Supply
Centra Co/ John Ghck
Churchtown/ Galen Martin
Clarion Co/ Ron Relnford
Cochranville Ag Service
Cumberland Co/ Joe Ramer
Dauphin Co I Christ F. Fisher
Drumors Seeds/ Henry King
Ephrata/ Carl Martin
Juniata CoI Happy Hollow Seeds
Kirkwood/ HerbWeaver
Lancaster Ag Prod./800-216-1271

Brian Putney
Lebanon CoI Abner Stollzfus
Lehigh County/Bany Byler
Little Britain/ Landis Weaver
Manhelm/ Lynn Fahnestock

- Participating Dealers -

610-593-2831
814-652-6456
717-935-5830
610-589-2614
814-832-3458
814-383-4529
717-445-5782
814-275-3033
717-529-5653
717-532-2899
717-362-9038
717-548-3376
717-733-7155
717-436-9798
717-529-2386
717-293-9701
814-349-4333
717-949-2486
610-298-8035
717-529-2609
717-665-7655

Perry CoI John David Hoover
Snyder CoI Edwin Martin
Snyder CoI Glenn Beidler
N. Somerset Co/ Marvin Thomas
S. Somerset Col Leroy Brenneman
Tioga CoI David Johnson
Nlpplnose Seeds/ Levi E Stollzfus
York Col Hakes Farm & Seed Srv
Venago Col Jerry Beary
Western PA/ Don Eaton

NtwJeraay Dtaters
Salem Co, NJ/William Ward
Mercer Co. NJ/ Mark Faille
Eastern Shora/ Mickey Slant
Emmltsburg, MD/ David Leach
Harford CoT Oveiiooken Meadows
Laggatt Seed A Supply
St. Mary’s Co/ John Y. Stoltzfus

37510 Westham Ln , Mechamcsville. MD 20659

717-789-3276
Port Trevorton
570-539-8993
814-479-7570
814-662-2985
570-324-2285
570-745-2391
717-244-2754
814-354-2725
724-541-7232

856-769-9772
609-466-8504

410-673-2414
301-447-5955
410-329-6543
301-733-2818


